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Women / 9 / L9 JR B2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katin Childress9128
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.650 9.450 9.7759.500 38.375
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Bailey Shea9132
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.600 9.850 9.5259.050 38.025
3 1 4 5 2 

2 

Katrina Yujuico9043
National Elite

9.325 9.100 9.6759.300 37.400
4 7 3 2 3 

3 

Jenna Rusk9225
Mavericks

9.625 9.200 9.4509.000 37.275
2 6 5 6 4 

4 

Mia Loo9041
National Elite

9.225 9.600 9.6508.400 36.875
7 3 9T 3 5 

5 

Alicia Kenney9051
WOGA

9.200 9.775 8.9758.700 36.650
8 2 7 9 6 

6 

Anna Barrier9148
Zenith

9.150 9.350 9.3258.400 36.225
9 5 9T 7 7 

7 

Sharon Lee9014
Capital

9.100 8.650 8.9009.350 36.000
10 8 2 10T 8 

8 

Bailey Curtis9161
Empire

8.800 8.600 9.6008.300 35.300
13 9T 11 4 9 

9 

Sofia Criado9094
Alamo Gymnastics

9.250 8.100 9.2508.625 35.225
5T 13 8 8 10 

10 

Vanessa Trevino9028
Trevinos

9.000 8.300 8.6258.825 34.750
11 11T 6 12 11 

11 

Melanie Faulkner9012
Capital

9.250 8.000 8.9008.150 34.300
5T 14 12 10T 12 

12 

Erin Baugh9032
Infinite Bounds

8.900 8.300 8.3507.600 33.150
12 11T 13 13 13 

13 

Campbell Earley9067
Crenshaws

0.000 8.600 0.0000.000 8.600
14 9T 14 14 14 

14 
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